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10611 Evergreen Way, Everett, WA 98204
www.KleinHonda.com | 425-355-7500

SCAN ME

"Thank you for supporting the NCA with donations and volunteering. 
The faculty and students really appreciate the support."

Klein Honda in Everett

Northshore Christian Academy Families

As one of the oldest 
family owned and  
operated Honda 

dealers, we’ve been 
supporting the local 

community since 1976.

WE DETAIL ALL
MAKES & MODELS

DETAILING GIFT
CARDS AVAILABLE



GOLD SPONSOR



SILVER SPONSOR
 

CCoommmmeerrcciiaall  BBuuiillddiinngg  CCoonnttrraaccttoorrss  
 
As a Seattle area General Contractor, we specialize in commercial construction of new 
builds, renovations, and tenant improvements in a variety of markets. We are proud of 
the work we do and believe in the importance of building structures that both strengthen 
and sustain our community. 

AAlllliieedd  CCoonnssttrruuccttiioonn  
AAssssoocciiaatteess,,  IInncc..    

iiss  aa  pprroouudd  ssuuppppoorrtteerr  ooff  NNCCAA  
aanndd  rreecceennttllyy  ccoommpplleetteedd  tthhee  
nneeww  oouuttddoooorr  ssppoorrttss  ccoouurrtt..  

Contact 
 

wwwwww..AAlllliieeddCCoonnssttrruuccttiioonn..nneett  
425-259-6057 

3120 Hewitt Avenue,  
Everett, WA. 98201 



SILVER SPONSOR

Everett: 425.355.8730  Arlington: 360.435.2764
www.kulitsortho.com



SILVER SPONSOR

Website Login: 
NCALIONS

Little Bipsy is so excited to offer you a full line 
of modern, high-quality NCA Uniforms and 
NCA Lions Wear. 

As a small, local business with similar values, we 
are so proud to serve you in this way. Please enjoy 
our best assortment of stylish uniform pieces, 
curated just for your children. Thank you so much 
for your excitement and support of our brand. 
Please know we are thrilled to support you too! 

U N I F O R M S

10315 Airport Rd Suite 102, Everett, WA 98204   
  425.259.3960  |  WAshowroom@littlebipsy.com
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We are committed
to providing seamless 

support and trustworthy 
advice so our clients and

team thrive on their
journey to success.
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BRONZE SPONSOR

I AM KATE ROSSART

I am here to help with all of your real estate needs!

Contact me today for a free
comparative market analysis!

425.870.9906

kate.l.rossart@gmail.com

kate-rossart.remax.com

Offices in:
Snohomish, Lynnwood & Everett

Hello!

I’m Your Local Realtor!
Buying or selling a home can be a stressful process if you

don't have the right real estate professional. As an

experienced RE/MAX Elite REALTOR©, you can rely on me

to get you the best possible results.



BRONZE SPONSOR

Choosing the right 
school is a big 
decision.
King’s High School provides 
an exemplary Christian 
education. Discover how King’s 
High School can serve your 
family at kingsschools.org. 

Contact Admissions at 
admissions@kingsschools.org
or call 206.289.7783
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NORTHWOOD SWEEPING 

Sweeping and 
Cleaning services

WE ARE DEDICATED TO EXCELLENCE

Northwoodsweeping.com     |     425-345-5640     |     alex@northwoodsweeping.com

 n Parking lot sweeping
 n Street Sweeping
 n Construction site cleanup
 n Snow removal and deicing 
 n 24/7 response



BRONZE SPONSOR

Supporting
Northshore Christian Academy

& Their Mission
Northshore Christian Academy partners with families to provide 

a superior Christian education developing spiritual, academic, and personal 
excellence in a Christ-centered environment.

Precision Press

www.precisionpress.com
14770 NE 95th Street, Redmond, WA 98052

425-883-4181  |  fax 425-883-7588 | email info@precisionpress.com
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Bronze Sponsor 



TEACHER EXPERIENCE SPONSOR

NCA AUCTION EXCLUSIVES SPONSOR



ADVERTISERS

JUST STEPS FROMJUST STEPS FROM
WHISTLER & BLACKCOMBWHISTLER & BLACKCOMB
MOUNTAIN GONDOLAS,MOUNTAIN GONDOLAS,

SHOPS AND RESTAURANTS!SHOPS AND RESTAURANTS!

@hiltonwhistler

+ complimentary ski valet & equipment storage
Offering the largest guest rooms and suites in Whistler

inside the Hilton Whistler
Après at Cinnamon Bear Bar & Grille
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Thank you Snohomish for your 
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BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
AAA Washington Insurance Agency https://wa.aaa.com/

ACT Theater https://acttheatre.org/

Active Martial Arts https://activemillcreek.com/

Airrosti - Mill Creek - Dr Cheema https://www.airrosti.com/location/washington/mill/

Alderbrook Resort & Spa https://www.alderbrookresort.com/

Align Chiropractic https://www.aligneverett.com/

Allied Construction Associates, INC. https://www.alliedconstruction.net/

Aloha Car Wash Co. https://247.alohacarwashcompany.com/

Angels of the Winds Arena https://www.angelofthewindsarena.com/

Anthony’s Homeport - Everett https://www.anthonys.com/restaurant/
 anthonys-homeport-everett/

Appliance Recycling Outlet https://www.snohomishappliancerecycling.com/

Art of Painting and Custom Restoration, LLC https://artofpaintingllc.com/

Ascend Prime Steak & Sushi  https://ascendprime.com/

Attractive Home https://attractivehomecleaning.com/

Azul Restaurant & Lounge - Mill Creek https://www.azullounge.com/

Bark Box https://www.barkbox.com/

Bayley Landscapes https://www.ajbayley.com/

Bdow Creations https://www.bdowcreations.com/

Beechers Cheese https://beechershandmadecheese.com/

Ben Franklin Craft & Frame -Redmond bfranklincrafts.com

Big 5 Sporting Goods https://www.big5sportinggoods.com/store/

Big Bounce Bros. https://bigbouncebros.com/

Blanc & Rouge https://blancandrougewine.com/

Blade RV Center https://www.bladerv.com/

Blu Burgers & Brew https://www.bluburgersandbrew.com/

Blazing Onion https://www.blazingonion.com/

Board & Brush Snohomish https://boardandbrush.com/snohomish/

Bob’s Red Mill Natural Foods  https://www.bobsredmill.com/

Bowlero https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-lynnwood

Bridges Pets, Gifts and Water Garden https://www.facebook.com/bridgespets



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
Brooklyn Brothers Pizza https://bbpmenu.com/

Brown Bear Carwash https://brownbear.com/

Burgermaster -Everett  https://burgermaster.com/menus/mill-creek/

Buzz Inn Steakhouse https://buzzinnsteakhouse.com/

Cactus Restaurants https://cactusrestaurants.com/

Caffe Ladro https://www.caffeladro.com/

Caliber Cleaning https://calibercleaninginc.com/

Camaloch Golf Course https://camalochgolf.com/

Camp Bow Wow - Monroe https://www.campbowwow.com/monroe

Canlis https://canlis.com/

Cascadia Group https://cascadia.group/

Cascade Jiu-Jitsu https://everettbjj.com/

Catherine Wilson Agency - Farmers Insurance https://agents.farmers.com/wa/everett/
 catherine-wilson

Chef John Howie Restaurant https://johnhowiesteak.com/

Chihuly Garden & Glass https://www.chihulygardenandglass.com/

China City Restaurant - Mill Creek http://www.chinacityrestaurant.com/

Chipotle Mexican Grill  https://www.chipotle.com/

Coastal Realm Gymnastics https://www.coastalrealmgym.com/

Columbia Athletic Club - Silver Lake https://www.columbiaathletic.com/locations/silver-lake/

Compendium https://www.live-inspired.com/contact-us

Completely Floored https://www.completelyfloored.com/

Costco https://www.costco.com/

DA Davidson & Co Member SIPC - Daniel Leach https://www.leachwealthstrategies.com/

Daydream  Teepee https://www.daydreamteepee.com/

Desserts By Heather https://www.facebook.com/dessertsbyheather1

Diamond Knot Brewery https://diamondknot.com/

Dickey’s BBQ – Everett https://www.dickeys.com/

Double D Meats http://doubleddmeats.com/

Duke’s Seafood  https://www.dukesseafood.com/

Dunn Lumber https://www.dunnlumber.com/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
Eastside Roof Cleaning https://www.eastsideroofcleaning.com/

Edmonds Driftwood Players https://edmondsdriftwoodplayers.org/

El Paraiso Mexican Grill http://elparaisomexicangrill.com/

Elevated Faith https://elevatedfaith.com/

Elevated Sportz https://www.elevatedsportz.com/

Elizabeth Person Art & Design  https://elizabethperson.com/

Emerald City Smoothie https://www.emeraldcitysmoothie.com/locations/
 lynnwood-alderwood-mall

Everett AquaSox Baseball https://www.milb.com/everett

Everett Modern Dentistry https://everettmoderndentistry.com

Everett Silvertips https://everettsilvertips.com/

Everglow Beauty Bar https://everglowbeautybar.glossgenius.com/

Evergreen Lanes: Bowling https://www.evergreenbowling.com/

Evergreen Speedway  https://evergreenspeedway.com/

Family Fun Center https://bullwinkles.com/tukwila/

First Financial Northwest Bank https://www.ffnwb.com/

Floret Flowers & Farm  https://floretflowers.com

Flourish Family Medicine https://www.flourishfamilymedicine.com/

Fred Meyer https://www.fredmeyer.com/

FrogLegs Cooking School https://froglegskca.com/

Game-On NW https://www.gameonnw.com/

Glint Car Wash https://www.glintcarwash.com/

God’s Fingerprints https://godsfingerprints.co

Good Vibrations Apothecary https://gvapnw.com/

Haggen Northwest - Woodinville https://local.haggen.com/wa/woodinville/
 17641-garden-way-ne.html

Haggens Corporate https://www.haggen.com/

Harbour Pointe Orthodontics https://www.harbourpointeorthodontics.com/

Hedlund Painting https://www.hedlundpainting.com/

High Trek Adventures - Everett https://www.hightrekeverett.com/

Hilton Whistler Resort & Spa https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/
 ywsvrhf-hilton-whistler-resort-and-spa/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
Homes by Kate Rossart https://www.remax.com/real-estate-agents/
 kate-rossart-snohomish-wa/102169526

Hops ‘N Drops - Snohomish www.hopsndrops.com

Imagine Children’s Museum  https://www.imaginecm.org/

Ivar’s Mukilteo Landing https://www.ivars.com/mukilteo-landing

Jersey Mike’s https://www.jerseymikes.com/

John Howie Restaurants https://johnhowiesteak.com/

Joyful Academy of Music https://www.joyfulacademyofmusic.com/

Joyworks Snohomish https://joyworks.shop/

Julie Johnson Team - Mortgage Lender https://crosscountrymortgage.com/Johnson-Team/
 Julie-Johnson/

Kafe Neo - Mill Creek https://www.kafeneo.net/mill-creek

Kenelly Keys Music https://www.kennellykeysmusic.com/

Keyport https://keyportllc.com/

King’s Schools https://kingsschools.org/

Kirtley-Cole Associates LLC  https://www.kirtley-cole.com/

Klein Honda - Everett https://www.kleinhonda.com/

Kollective 8 Arts Studio https://www.kollective8artsstudio.com/

KrisCo Pools & Spa https://kriscoaquatechpools.com/

Kulits Orthodontics - Everett http://www.kulitsortho.com/everett-office

Lake Chelan Winery https://lakechelanwinery.com/

Lake Stevens Massage https://www.lakestevensmassagetherapy.com/

Latisha Hale Photography www.latishahalephotography.com

Laundry Genius https://www.laundry-genius.com/

Legion Memorial Golf Course http://everettgolf.com/

Lee Johnson Hyundai of Everett https://www.hyundaiofeverett.com/

Les Schwab Tire Center - Mukilteo https://www.lesschwab.com

Little Bipsy - Edmonds littlebipsy.com

Lombardi’s Italian Restaurant & Wine Bar  https://www.lombardisitalian.com/

Lynnwood School of Rock https://www.schoolofrock.com/locations/lynnwood

Madison Street Dental  https://madisonstreetdentalclinic.com/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
Magnify Realty https://www.magnifyrealtyusa.com/

Mathnasium of Mukilteo https://www.mathnasium.com/math-centers/mukilteo/our-team

Matthews Winery and Tenor Wines https://www.matthewswinery.com/

McMenamins Anderson School https://www.mcmenamins.com/

Mercurys Coffee Co. https://www.mercurys.com/

Mikie’s Burgers https://www.facebook.com/mikiesrestaurant/

Milluxury Nail Spa https://www.facebook.com/p/Milluxury-Nail-Spa-100042715856342/

Mod Pizza - Evergreen Way  https://locations.modpizza.com/usa/wa/everett/
 7909-evergreen-way

MOOD by Chantelle - Lake Stevens https://www.moodbychantelle.com/

Mukilteo Sunrise & Sunset Adult Family Home  https://mukilteosunset.com/

Museum of Flight museumofflight.org

Museum of Pop Culture  https://www.mopop.org/

Norpro, Inc.  http://wholesale.norpro.com/

Northlight Custom Builders, LLC https://www.northlightcustom.com/

Northwest Equipment Distribution, Inc https://www.hunter.com/

Northwest Outdoor Center https://www.nwoc.com/

Northwood Sweeping https://northwoodsweeping.com/

Nothing Bundt Cakes - Mill Creek https://www.nothingbundtcakes.com/

Novari Primary Care https://novariprimarycare.com/

Olympic Spine & Sound Pain Solutions https://olympicspine.com/

O’Reilly’s Auto Parts https://www.oreillyauto.com/

Pacific Topsoils, Inc.  https://pacifictopsoils.com

Pet Adventure - Mountlake Terrace  www.pet-adventure.com

PibuMD Aesthetics https://www.pibumd.com/

Pickle Time Deli https://pickletimes.com/

Piroshky and Crepes - Everett  http://piroshkyandcrepes.com/

Pochi Bubble Tea Cafe https://www.pochibubbletea.com/

Port of Subs Mill Creek https://portofsubs.com/

Porter Lane Home https://porterlanehome.com/

Precision Press  https://www.precisionpress.com/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
Premier Nurse Deligation https://www.premiernursedelegation.com/

Propeller Airports - Paine Field LLC http://www.propellerairports.com/

Q’doba- Lake Steven https://locations.qdoba.com/us/wa/lake-stevens/
 513-state-rte-9-ne.html

QFC - Mill Creek  https://www.qfc.com/

Rainier Flight Service https://www.rainierflightservice.com/

Reflections School of Dance https://reflectionsschoolofdance.com/

Rich’s For The Home https://www.richshome.com/

Riverside Topsoils Inc.- Snphomish https://www.facebook.com/p/
 Riverside-Topsoil-Inc-100063661352252/

Robert Jacobs Portrait Artist  https://www.rkjportraits.com/

Rodland Toyotal of Everett https://www.rodlandtoyota.com/

Royale European Skin Care https://www.royaleskincare.com

Rustic Goat Farm https://www.facebook.com/rusticgoatfarm/

Safeway- Mill Creek https://www.safeway.com/

Sahale Snacks https://www.sahalesnacks.com/

SavATree https://www.savatree.com/

School of Rock - Lynnwood  https://locations.schoolofrock.com/lynnwood

Schwartz Brothers Restaurants https://www.linkedin.com/company/
 schwartz-brothers-restaurants

Sean Straub- Windermere Real Estate https://www.windermere.com/directory/agents/
 sean-straub

Seastar Restaurant and Raw Bar https://seastarrestaurant.com/

Seattle Children’s Theatre https://www.sct.org/

Seattle Donut Boat Company https://seattledonutboat.com/

Seattle Mariners https://www.mlb.com/mariners

Seattle Storm https://storm.wnba.com/

Sherwin- Williams - Bothell  https://www.sherwin-williams.com/

Sherwin- Williams - Everett  https://www.sherwin-williams.com/

Shock N’ Awe Fireworks - Bothell  https://www.shocknawefireworks.com/

Silver Cloud Hotel - Mukilteo https://www.silvercloud.com/mukilteo/

Silver Horde Fishing Supplies https://www.silverhorde.com/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
Skinny D’s Yogurt https://www.skinnydsyogurt.com/

Skip Rock Distillers https://www.skiprockdistillers.com/

Slide Waters Lake Chelan Waterpark https://www.slidewaters.com/

Smile Marysville https://smilemarysville.com/

Snohomish Valley Golf Center https://www.snohomishvalleygolfcenter.com/

Sonic Drive-In https://www.sonicdrivein.com/

Space Needle – Seattle  https://www.spaceneedle.com/

Spark Museum of Electrical Inventions  https://www.sparkmuseum.org/

Special Interest Autobody https://www.siabinc.com/

Stadium Flowers https://www.stadiumflowers.com/

Stanwood Grill  https://stanwoodgrill.com/

Studio Donna Salon Spa https://www.studiodonna.com/

Stupid Geeks, Inc https://stupidgeeksinc.com/

Succurri - Everett IT Company https://www.succurri.com/

Sullivan Law Group https://www.sullivanpllc.com/

Summit Everett https://summiteverett.com/

Superior Line Roofing http://www.superiorlineroofing.com/

Symmetria Integrative Medical https://www.symmetriamedical.com/

Tablas Woodstone Taverna - Mill Creek  https://www.tablaswoodstonetaverna.com/

Taekwondo Way https://www.taekwondoway.com/

Taproot Theater Company https://www.taproottheatre.org/

Terracotta Red Bistro https://terracottaredbistro.com/

The 5th Avenue Theater https://www.5thavenue.org/

The Canine Resource Center https://thecanineresourcecenter.com/

The Jewelry Source - Mill Creek  https://www.jewelrysourcemillcreek.com/

The Keg Steakhouse https://kegsteakhouse.com/en

The Outback Kangaroo Farm https://www.theoutbackkangroofarm.com/

The Ridge Activity Center - Bothell https://theridge.fun/

The Shade Store  https://www.theshadestore.com/

The Soapy Paw https://thesoapypaw.com/

Thrive Market https://thrivemarket.com/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
Tim Ressa, PGA Golf https://www.timressagolf.com

Todo Mexico https://www.todomexicosnohomish.com/

Total Wine & More https://www.totalwine.com/

Town & Country Market - Mill Creek  https://townandcountrymarkets.com/

Trader Joe’s - Everett https://www.traderjoes.com/

Tsillan Cellars https://tsillancellars.com/

Under the Weather Pods https://utwpods.com/

University of Washington Intercollegiate Athletics https://gohuskies.com/

Vance Creek Railriders https://vcrailriders.com

Vadara Med Spa https://vadaraspa.com/

Verizon Everett Broadway https://www.verizon.com/stores/details/washington/everett/
 cellular-sales-everett-1754622/

Vertical World North http://verticalworld.com/

Vibe Dance Studio https://vibedancestudio.com/

VIDA + LUZ https://vidaandluz.com/

Village Theater  https://villagetheatre.org/

Vine Dahlen, PLLC https://www.vinedahlen.com/

West Coast Armory North  https://www.westcoastarmorynorth.com/

Wickler Behavioral Consulting  https://bhcoe.org/

Wild Birds Unlimited wbu.com

Wild Waves Theme & Water Park https://www.wildwaves.com/

WinCo Foods https://www.wincofoods.com/

WMST Driving School www.gowmst.com

Woods Coffee https://woodscoffee.com/

Zeek’s Pizza https://zeekspizza.com/

Zerorez Carpet Cleaning  https://www.zerorez.com



Ephesians 3:20-21
 

20 Now to him who is able to do far more
abundantly than all that we ask or think,

according to the power at work within us, 21 to
him be glory in the church and in Christ Jesus 
throughout all generations, forever and ever.

Amen.
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